
Posiz N. Tempo Cognome Nome Anno Cat Società Tessera 

1 23 30,57 TAIANI MANUEL 2000 M RAG CUS SALERNO CAM-022333

2 22 31,09 TROIANO FRANCESCO 1999 M JUN CUS SALERNO CAM-020530

3 224 31,30 BARBERA PIETRO 1998 M JUN CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI NAPOLI SIC-18284

4 36 31,32 SACCO ALFREDO 1998 M JUN POL. OASI SALERNO CAM-019949

5 1 31,36 LAMBERTI FABIANA 1989 F SEN FIAMME ORO NAPOLI CAM-001734

6 217 31,38 SCALDAFERRI DOMENICO 1968 M M45 PEPPE LAMBERTI NUOTO CLUB CAM-001786

7 7 32,01 CARUCCI IVAN 1999 M JUN ACQUACHIARA ATI 2000 CAM-020047

8 2 32,93 GAGLIOTTI PIERGIORGIO 1970 M SEN FIAMME ORO NAPOLI CAM-004140

9 223 32,97 MILLEFIORINI MARCO 1967 M M45 CIRCOLO AMBRA NUOTO LAZ-031995

10 31 32,50 PAOLILLO DOMENICO 1999 M JUN MONTECORVINO PUGLIANO M. S. CAM-020283

11 30 32,52 NAPOLI GIANMARCO 2002 M RAG MONTECORVINO PUGLIANO M. S. CAM-029599

12 29 32,53 CARRINO SOFIA 2000 F JUN MONTECORVINO PUGLIANO M. S. CAM-020696

13 132 32,57 CANTISANO GIUSEPPE 1976 M M40 CARAVAGGIO S.V. AQUA CAM-012162

14 216 33,06 SANTOPIETRO MASSIMILIANO 1969 M M45 PEPPE LAMBERTI NUOTO CLUB CAM-028103

15 112 33,09 CALVINO DANIELA 1969 F M45 NANTES CLUB MASTER CAM-000524

16 35 33,12 MASTROGIOVANNI MARIO 1998 M JUN MONTECORVINO PUGLIANO M. S. CAM-016466

17 24 33,35 CARUSO ALESSIA 2001 F JUN CUS SALERNO CAM-020513

18 3 33,38 ILARIO GIUSEPPE 2003 M ES.A FIAMME ORO NAPOLI CAM-031198

19 177 34,34 MONORITI ANTONELLO 1964 M M50 CENTRO NUOTO SUB VILLA CAL-000393

20 26 34,36 DE ROSA LORENZO SANTE 1999 M JUN DELPHINIA NAPOLI CAM-027488

21 32 34,39 RUSSO ANDREA 1997 M CAD MONTECORVINO PUGLIANO M. S. CAM-020012

22 13 34,49 SCARPATI MATTEO 1991 M SEN NUOTO CLUB PUTEOLI CAM-018526

23 218 34,58 VISCARDI ALFONSO 1959 M M55 PEPPE LAMBERTI NUOTO CLUB CAM-016188

24 5 35,00 IACOMETTA CECILIA 2001 F JUN DUE PONTI LAZ-056784

25 18 35,02 VENEROSO ANTONIO 1995 M SEN NUOTO CLUB PUTEOLI CAM-023781

26 213 35,07 MONICA ACHILLE 1974 M M40 PEPPE LAMBERTI NUOTO CLUB CAM-005557

27 200 35,19 APICELLA EMANUELA 1984 F M30 PEPPE LAMBERTI NUOTO CLUB CAM-005148

28 196 35,52 CLEMENTE FRANCESCO 1971 M M45 CENTRO NUOTO LUCANO BAS-004308

29 145 35,55 ARMINI ALFONSO 1969 M M45 SCORPION NUOTO CAL-010614

30 210 36,02 DE FELICE NICOLA 1975 M M40 PEPPE LAMBERTI NUOTO CLUB CAM-005270

31 155 36,11 ZICARELLI SERGIO LUCA 1987 M M25 C.S. IL GABBIANO PAOLA CAL-000942

32 220 36,20 FRANZ CRAIG J. 1953 M M60 FORUM SPORT CENTER LAZ-083867

33 170 36,32 LA BRUNA ROSARIO 1989 M M25 CENTRONUOTO SUB VILLA SIC-029728

34 149 36,43 GARRAFA FRANCESCO 1971 M M45 SCORPION NUOTO CAL-004975

35 219 36,47 MARROCCO MICHELE 1965 M M50 FORUM SPORT CENTER LAZ-050172

36 6 36,50 SCHETTINI GIORGIA 1997 F SEN POLISPORTIVA LIBERTAS INVICTA BAS-001925

37 162 36,55 FARACE ROSA 1970 F M45 CUS SALERNO CAM-000822

38 212 37,06 LAMBERTI GIORGIO 1970 M M45 PEPPE LAMBERTI NUOTO CLUB CAM-005274

39 102 37,31 VECCHIONE GIUSEPPE 1972 M M40 LATINA AQUATEAM LAZ-036986

40 11 37,42 DE ROSA STEFANO 1998 M JUN NANTES CLUB MASTER CAM-031128

41 106 37,44 DE PALMA PAOLO 1966 M M50 MASSA LUBRENSE NUOTO CAM-023885

42 146 37,48 BRUNO GIOVANNI 1971 M M45 SCORPION NUOTO CAL-007942

43 120 37,52 CASERTA VITALIANO 1967 M M45 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO CAL-010104

44 169 37,56 AMBROGIO FORTUNATO DANIELE1974 M M40 CENTRONUOTO SUB VILLA CAL-011136

45 221 38,36 PARENZA ROBERTO 1963 M M50 FORUM SPORT CENTER LAZ-00772

46 157 38,51 MARTANO LUIGI 1957 M M55 CIRCOLO NAUTICO POSILLIPO CAM-014562

47 158 38,55 FOGLIA VINCENZO 1951 M M65 FLAMINIO SC ROMA CAL-000697

48 107 39,00 D'ABUNDO MICHELE 1960 M M55 MASSA LUBRENSE NUOTO CAM-024118

49 206 39,07 ADINOLFI VINCENZO 1979 M M35 PEPPE LAMBERTI NUOTO CLUB CAM-010148

50 222 39,17 TRABUCCO VALENTINA 1975 F M40 CIRCOLO AMBRA NUOTO LAZ-052268
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51 226 39,25 CRISCUOLO LORENZO 1997 M CAD PEPPE LAMBERTI NUOTO CLUB CAM-017144

52 100 39,29 PORCARO ALFREDO 1959 M M55 COSENZA NUOTO CAL-003010

53 144 39,31 CACCURI BAFFA ROSARIO 1961 M M55 SCORPION NUOTO CAL-005009

54 150 39,37 ALLORI MARCO 1981 M M35 SCORPION NUOTO CAL-000645

55 152 39,44 CAPUTO CARMEN 1982 F M30 SCORPION NUOTO CAL-001324

56 10 39,47 CALVINO CHIARA 2002 F RAG NANTES CLUB MASTER CAM-026953

57 119 39,44 ROTUNDO GIOVANNI 1964 M M50 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO CAL-004526

58 121 39,47 FERRAGINA GIACOMO 1991 M M25 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO CAL-009088

59 19 40,02 STAINE LUDOVICA 2005 F ES.A CALABRIA SWIM RACE CAL-010186

60 20 40,06 SANTORO ANNACHIARA 2005 F ES.A CALABRIA SWIM RACE CAL-010187

61 153 40,34 ARIENZO GIOVANNI 1964 M M50 CENTRO ESTER NAPOLI CAM-006102

62 9 40,38 DE ROSA MONICA 1996 F SEN NANTES CLUB MASTER CAM-016987

63 154 40,40 ALO' FRANCESCO 1969 M M45 C.S. IL GABBIANO PAOLA CAL-011560

64 207 40,45 ARTUSO TULLIO 1980 M M35 PEPPE LAMBERTI NUOTO CLUB CAM-005280

65 39 40,47 SANTOPIETRO M. VITTORIA 2004 F ES.A PEPPE LAMBERTI NUOTO CLUB CAM-024793

66 126 40,50 ROSANO FABIO 1974 M M40 CALABRIA SWIM RACE CAL-010059

67 113 41,57 FIORETTI SARA 1989 F M25 NANTES CLUB MASTER CAM-015067

68 199 42,14 MARGHERITI ANGELA C.M. 1963 F M50 CENTRO NUOTO LUCANO BAS-004156

69 174 42,23 CARTISANO NATALIA MICHELA 1973 F M40 CENTRONUOTO SUB VILLA CAL-010460

70 209 42,34 BORRELLI NICOLA 1950 M M65 PEPPE LAMBERTI NUOTO CLUB CAM-035834

71 176 42,51 EMILI VINCENZO 1976 M M40 CENTRONUOTO SUB VILLA CAL-010692

72 195 42,58 MECCA VITO 1971 M M45 CENTRO NUOTO LUCANO BAS-004309

73 40 43,11 CORONA ALESSANDRO 1998 M JUN PEPPE LAMBERTI NUOTO CLUB CAM-036972

74 165 43,14 DEBILIO VALERIA 1976 F M40 CATANZARO NUOTO CAL-010810

75 201 43,17 AULETTA GIUSEPPINA 1968 F M45 PEPPE LAMBERTI NUOTO CLUB CAM-007876

76 122 43,20 ROTUNDO ROBERTA 1991 F M25 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO CAL-011484

77 156 43,32 GALASSO COSIMO 1984 M M30 C.S. IL GABBIANO PAOLA CAL-010440

78 142 43,35 RAGONE FABIO 1969 M M45 R.N. SAN FRANCESCO PAOLA CAL-011232

79 225 43,49 ASMONE ANTONELLO 1963 M SEN LAZIO NUOTO LAZ-001206

80 168 44,04 PECORA BRUNO 1959 M M55 CENTRONUOTO SUB VILLA CAL-000420

81 27 44,20 BALISCIANO LUIGI 1999 M JUN DELPHINIA NAPOLI CAM-019560

82 148 44,22 TRECROCI ALDO 1957 M M55 SCORPION NUOTO CAL-005771

83 141 44,38 PIROZZI ERMINIO 1973 M M40 R.N. SAN FRANCESCO PAOLA CAL-011764

84 101 44,42 ASTUTO MARIA FILIPPINA 1969 F M45 LATINA AQUATEAM LAZ-011909

85 105 44,45 PERRETTI MARGHERITA 1962 F M50 POLISPORTIVA LIBERTAS INVICTA BAS-004154

86 161 44,52 PIZZICANNELLA STEFANO 1955 M M60 FORUM SPORT CENTER LAZ-067047

87 125 47,47 MARRAZZO SABINA 1974 F M40 CALABRIA SWIM RACE CAL-010060

88 136 47,51 CRITELLI ELVIDIO 1970 M M45 ARVALIA NUOTO LAMEZIA CAL-011756

89 198 47,55 ZUCCARO GIORGIO 1975 M M40 CENTRO NUOTO LUCANO BAS-004311

90 137 47,58 ISABELLA CARLO LUIGI 1959 M M55 ARVALIA NUOTO LAMEZIA CAL-011755

91 208 48,03 BELFANTE RICCARDO 1962 M M50 PEPPE LAMBERTI NUOTO CLUB CAM-025633

92 211 48,05 GUGLIELMELLI FRANCO 1969 M M45 PEPPE LAMBERTI NUOTO CLUB CAM-030014

93 205 48,49 VUOLO CARMELA 1964 F M50 PEPPE LAMBERTI NUOTO CLUB LAZ-008450

94 116 48,56 RAFFAELLI PRIMETTA 1955 F M60 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO CAL-007511

95 115 49,04 GIUFFRE' DOMENICO 1967 M M45 BLU TEAM NUOTO CAL-010573

96 203 49,12 PANZELLA CONCETTA 1980 F M35 PEPPE LAMBERTI NUOTO CLUB CAM-012748

97 166 50,10 ROTELLA MATILDE ELEONORA1956 F M60 CATANZARO NUOTO CAL-007896

98 139 50,23 CARROZZINO MARCO 1988 M M25 R.N. SAN FRANCESCO PAOLA CAL-011229

99 123 51,07 GRANDE LUIGI 1958 M M55 CALABRIA SWIM RACE CAL-009410

100 140 51,17 CARROZZINO ALESSIO 1985 M M30 R.N. SAN FRANCESCO PAOLA CAL-011230

101 143 51,55 CROCEROSSA MARCELLO 1958 M M55 SCORPION NUOTO CAL-005826

102 171 54,28 FEDERICO MARIA GRAZIA 1969 F M45 CENTRONUOTO SUB VILLA CAL-007992

103 164 54,35 BENEFICO FRANCESCO 1968 M M45 CATANZARO NUOTO CAL-011149

104 4 55,01 COSTANZO ANNA 1946 F M70 ASD GABBIANO CAM-8171

105 172 57,25 SPAGNOLO LUCA 1973 M M40 CENTRONUOTO SUB VILLA CAL-010022



1 23 30,57 TAIANI MANUEL 2000 M RAG CUS SALERNO CAM-022333

2 30 32,52 NAPOLI GIANMARCO 2002 M RAG MONTECORVINO PUGLIANO M. S. CAM-029599

1 2 32,93 GAGLIOTTI PIERGIORGIO 1970 M SEN FIAMME ORO NAPOLI CAM-004140

2 13 34,49 SCARPATI MATTEO 1991 M SEN NUOTO CLUB PUTEOLI CAM-018526

3 18 35,02 VENEROSO ANTONIO 1995 M SEN NUOTO CLUB PUTEOLI CAM-023781

4 225 43,49 ASMONE ANTONELLO 1963 M SEN LAZIO NUOTO LAZ-001206

1 32 34,39 RUSSO ANDREA 1997 M CAD MONTECORVINO PUGLIANO M. S. CAM-020012

2 226 39,25 CRISCUOLO LORENZO 1997 M CAD PEPPE LAMBERTI NUOTO CLUB CAM-017144

1 3 33,38 ILARIO GIUSEPPE 2003 M ES.A FIAMME ORO NAPOLI CAM-031198

1 22 31,09 TROIANO FRANCESCO 1999 M JUN CUS SALERNO CAM-020530

2 224 31,30 BARBERA PIETRO 1998 M JUN CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI NAPOLI SIC-18284

3 36 31,32 SACCO ALFREDO 1998 M JUN POL. OASI SALERNO CAM-019949

4 7 32,01 CARUCCI IVAN 1999 M JUN ACQUACHIARA ATI 2000 CAM-020047

5 31 32,50 PAOLILLO DOMENICO 1999 M JUN MONTECORVINO PUGLIANO M. S. CAM-020283

6 35 33,12 MASTROGIOVANNI MARIO 1998 M JUN MONTECORVINO PUGLIANO M. S. CAM-016466

7 26 34,36 DE ROSA LORENZO SANTE 1999 M JUN DELPHINIA NAPOLI CAM-027488

8 11 37,42 DE ROSA STEFANO 1998 M JUN NANTES CLUB MASTER CAM-031128

9 40 43,11 CORONA ALESSANDRO 1998 M JUN PEPPE LAMBERTI NUOTO CLUB CAM-036972

10 27 44,20 BALISCIANO LUIGI 1999 M JUN DELPHINIA NAPOLI CAM-019560

1 155 36,11 ZICARELLI SERGIO LUCA 1987 M M25 C.S. IL GABBIANO PAOLA CAL-000942

2 170 36,32 LA BRUNA ROSARIO 1989 M M25 CENTRONUOTO SUB VILLA SIC-029728

3 121 39,47 FERRAGINA GIACOMO 1991 M M25 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO CAL-009088

4 139 50,23 CARROZZINO MARCO 1988 M M25 R.N. SAN FRANCESCO PAOLA CAL-011229

1 156 43,32 GALASSO COSIMO 1984 M M30 C.S. IL GABBIANO PAOLA CAL-010440

2 140 51,17 CARROZZINO ALESSIO 1985 M M30 R.N. SAN FRANCESCO PAOLA CAL-011230

1 206 39,07 ADINOLFI VINCENZO 1979 M M35 PEPPE LAMBERTI NUOTO CLUB CAM-010148

2 150 39,37 ALLORI MARCO 1981 M M35 SCORPION NUOTO CAL-000645

3 207 40,45 ARTUSO TULLIO 1980 M M35 PEPPE LAMBERTI NUOTO CLUB CAM-005280

1 132 32,57 CANTISANO GIUSEPPE 1976 M M40 CARAVAGGIO S.V. AQUA CAM-012162

2 213 35,07 MONICA ACHILLE 1974 M M40 PEPPE LAMBERTI NUOTO CLUB CAM-005557

3 210 36,02 DE FELICE NICOLA 1975 M M40 PEPPE LAMBERTI NUOTO CLUB CAM-005270

4 102 37,31 VECCHIONE GIUSEPPE 1972 M M40 LATINA AQUATEAM LAZ-036986

5 169 37,56 AMBROGIO FORTUNATO DANIELE1974 M M40 CENTRONUOTO SUB VILLA CAL-011136

6 126 40,50 ROSANO FABIO 1974 M M40 CALABRIA SWIM RACE CAL-010059

7 176 42,51 EMILI VINCENZO 1976 M M40 CENTRONUOTO SUB VILLA CAL-010692

8 141 44,38 PIROZZI ERMINIO 1973 M M40 R.N. SAN FRANCESCO PAOLA CAL-011764

9 198 47,55 ZUCCARO GIORGIO 1975 M M40 CENTRO NUOTO LUCANO BAS-004311

10 172 57,25 SPAGNOLO LUCA 1973 M M40 CENTRONUOTO SUB VILLA CAL-010022

1 217 31,38 SCALDAFERRI DOMENICO 1968 M M45 PEPPE LAMBERTI NUOTO CLUB CAM-001786

2 223 32,97 MILLEFIORINI MARCO 1967 M M45 CIRCOLO AMBRA NUOTO LAZ-031995

3 216 33,06 SANTOPIETRO MASSIMILIANO 1969 M M45 PEPPE LAMBERTI NUOTO CLUB CAM-028103

4 196 35,52 CLEMENTE FRANCESCO 1971 M M45 CENTRO NUOTO LUCANO BAS-004308

5 145 35,55 ARMINI ALFONSO 1969 M M45 SCORPION NUOTO CAL-010614

6 149 36,43 GARRAFA FRANCESCO 1971 M M45 SCORPION NUOTO CAL-004975

RISULTATI  PER CATEGORIE 



7 212 37,06 LAMBERTI GIORGIO 1970 M M45 PEPPE LAMBERTI NUOTO CLUB CAM-005274

8 146 37,48 BRUNO GIOVANNI 1971 M M45 SCORPION NUOTO CAL-007942

9 120 37,52 CASERTA VITALIANO 1967 M M45 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO CAL-010104

10 154 40,40 ALO' FRANCESCO 1969 M M45 C.S. IL GABBIANO PAOLA CAL-011560

11 195 42,58 MECCA VITO 1971 M M45 CENTRO NUOTO LUCANO BAS-004309

12 142 43,35 RAGONE FABIO 1969 M M45 R.N. SAN FRANCESCO PAOLA CAL-011232

13 136 47,51 CRITELLI ELVIDIO 1970 M M45 ARVALIA NUOTO LAMEZIA CAL-011756

14 211 48,05 GUGLIELMELLI FRANCO 1969 M M45 PEPPE LAMBERTI NUOTO CLUB CAM-030014

15 115 49,04 GIUFFRE' DOMENICO 1967 M M45 BLU TEAM NUOTO CAL-010573

16 164 54,35 BENEFICO FRANCESCO 1968 M M45 CATANZARO NUOTO CAL-011149

1 177 34,34 MONORITI ANTONELLO 1964 M M50 CENTRO NUOTO SUB VILLA CAL-000393

2 219 36,47 MARROCCO MICHELE 1965 M M50 FORUM SPORT CENTER LAZ-050172

3 106 37,44 DE PALMA PAOLO 1966 M M50 MASSA LUBRENSE NUOTO CAM-023885

4 221 38,36 PARENZA ROBERTO 1963 M M50 FORUM SPORT CENTER LAZ-00772

5 119 39,44 ROTUNDO GIOVANNI 1964 M M50 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO CAL-004526

6 153 40,34 ARIENZO GIOVANNI 1964 M M50 CENTRO ESTER NAPOLI CAM-006102

7 208 48,03 BELFANTE RICCARDO 1962 M M50 PEPPE LAMBERTI NUOTO CLUB CAM-025633

1 218 34,58 VISCARDI ALFONSO 1959 M M55 PEPPE LAMBERTI NUOTO CLUB CAM-016188

2 157 38,51 MARTANO LUIGI 1957 M M55 CIRCOLO NAUTICO POSILLIPO CAM-014562

3 107 39,00 D'ABUNDO MICHELE 1960 M M55 MASSA LUBRENSE NUOTO CAM-024118

4 100 39,29 PORCARO ALFREDO 1959 M M55 COSENZA NUOTO CAL-003010

5 144 39,31 CACCURI BAFFA ROSARIO 1961 M M55 SCORPION NUOTO CAL-005009

6 168 44,04 PECORA BRUNO 1959 M M55 CENTRONUOTO SUB VILLA CAL-000420

7 148 44,22 TRECROCI ALDO 1957 M M55 SCORPION NUOTO CAL-005771

8 137 47,58 ISABELLA CARLO LUIGI 1959 M M55 ARVALIA NUOTO LAMEZIA CAL-011755

9 123 51,07 GRANDE LUIGI 1958 M M55 CALABRIA SWIM RACE CAL-009410

10 143 51,55 CROCEROSSA MARCELLO 1958 M M55 SCORPION NUOTO CAL-005826

1 220 36,20 FRANZ CRAIG J. 1953 M M60 FORUM SPORT CENTER LAZ-083867

2 161 44,52 PIZZICANNELLA STEFANO 1955 M M60 FORUM SPORT CENTER LAZ-067047

1 158 38,55 FOGLIA VINCENZO 1951 M M65 FLAMINIO SC ROMA CAL-000697

2 209 42,34 BORRELLI NICOLA 1950 M M65 PEPPE LAMBERTI NUOTO CLUB CAM-035834

1 10 39,47 CALVINO CHIARA 2002 F RAG NANTES CLUB MASTER CAM-026953

1 1 31,36 LAMBERTI FABIANA 1989 F SEN FIAMME ORO NAPOLI CAM-001734

2 6 36,50 SCHETTINI GIORGIA 1997 F SEN POLISPORTIVA LIBERTAS INVICTA BAS-001925

3 9 40,38 DE ROSA MONICA 1996 F SEN NANTES CLUB MASTER CAM-016987

1 19 40,02 STAINE LUDOVICA 2005 F ES.A CALABRIA SWIM RACE CAL-010186

2 20 40,06 SANTORO ANNACHIARA 2005 F ES.A CALABRIA SWIM RACE CAL-010187

3 39 40,47 SANTOPIETRO M. VITTORIA 2004 F ES.A PEPPE LAMBERTI NUOTO CLUB CAM-024793

1 29 32,53 CARRINO SOFIA 2000 F JUN MONTECORVINO PUGLIANO M. S. CAM-020696

2 24 33,35 CARUSO ALESSIA 2001 F JUN CUS SALERNO CAM-020513

3 5 35,00 IACOMETTA CECILIA 2001 F JUN DUE PONTI LAZ-056784

1 113 41,57 FIORETTI SARA 1989 F M25 NANTES CLUB MASTER CAM-015067

2 122 43,20 ROTUNDO ROBERTA 1991 F M25 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO CAL-011484

1 200 35,19 APICELLA EMANUELA 1984 F M30 PEPPE LAMBERTI NUOTO CLUB CAM-005148

2 152 39,44 CAPUTO CARMEN 1982 F M30 SCORPION NUOTO CAL-001324

1 203 49,12 PANZELLA CONCETTA 1980 F M35 PEPPE LAMBERTI NUOTO CLUB CAM-012748



1 222 39,17 TRABUCCO VALENTINA 1975 F M40 CIRCOLO AMBRA NUOTO LAZ-052268

2 174 42,23 CARTISANO NATALIA MICHELA 1973 F M40 CENTRONUOTO SUB VILLA CAL-010460

3 165 43,14 DEBILIO VALERIA 1976 F M40 CATANZARO NUOTO CAL-010810

4 125 47,47 MARRAZZO SABINA 1974 F M40 CALABRIA SWIM RACE CAL-010060

1 112 33,09 CALVINO DANIELA 1969 F M45 NANTES CLUB MASTER CAM-000524

2 162 36,55 FARACE ROSA 1970 F M45 CUS SALERNO CAM-000822

3 201 43,17 AULETTA GIUSEPPINA 1968 F M45 PEPPE LAMBERTI NUOTO CLUB CAM-007876

4 101 44,42 ASTUTO MARIA FILIPPINA 1969 F M45 LATINA AQUATEAM LAZ-011909

5 171 54,28 FEDERICO MARIA GRAZIA 1969 F M45 CENTRONUOTO SUB VILLA CAL-007992

1 199 42,14 MARGHERITI ANGELA C.M. 1963 F M50 CENTRO NUOTO LUCANO BAS-004156

2 105 44,45 PERRETTI MARGHERITA 1962 F M50 POLISPORTIVA LIBERTAS INVICTA BAS-004154

3 205 48,49 VUOLO CARMELA 1964 F M50 PEPPE LAMBERTI NUOTO CLUB LAZ-008450

1 116 48,56 RAFFAELLI PRIMETTA 1955 F M60 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO CAL-007511

2 166 50,10 ROTELLA MATILDE ELEONORA1956 F M60 CATANZARO NUOTO CAL-007896

1 4 55,01 COSTANZO ANNA 1946 F M70 ASD GABBIANO CAM-8171


